WARNING 2006 FAIRFAX ANNUAL TOWN MEETING

The inhabitants of the Town of Fairfax who are legal voters in the ANNUAL TOWN MEETING are hereby warned and notified to meet in the Elementary Auditorium of Bellows Free Academy Fairfax on Saturday March 4, 2006 at 10:00 A.M. for the purpose of voting upon or transacting such business not involving voting by Australian ballot.

ARTICLE 1 and ARTICLE 2 to be voted upon by the use of the official Australian ballot, the polls will be open on Tuesday March 7, 2006 at 7:00A.M. to 7:00P.M.

if the voters of the Town of Fairfax will approve a Town Budget of 774.00 of which \$1,099,198.87 is to be raised by taxes.			
o act on the reports of the several town officers.			
To see if the voters of the Town of Fairfax will approve \$68,308.00 to contract the Franklin County Sheriff for a 40 hour a week, 1 year contract.			
00.00 of			
rest			
see if the voters of the Town of Fairfax will approve \$18,140.00 for a sketball court to be located in the Fairfax Recreation Park.			
own of Fairfax will authorize the sum of \$9,087.00 for:			
)(